

Breezy Point, MN 56472 Attn: Vicki Weller

Invoice Number 15173 Invoice Date Customer Number : BREE01 Job Number 24134 Due Date

: 06/30/2025 07/30/2025

Job:

Breezy Point City Hall 8319 Co Rd 11 Breezy Point, MN56472

ALL INVOICES ARE DUE PER THE CONTRACT OR NET 30 DAYS. FINANCE CHARGES OF 18.0%/YR WILL BE ASSESSED ON ALL LATE INVOICE

Date	Description	Amount
06/30/2025	Pay Application #9	470,174.28
	GROSS BILLINGS :	470,174.28
	NET BILLINGS :	470,174.28
	-	
3		

OWNER City of Breezy Point	PROJECT: Renovation of City Hall	APPLICATION NO: Nine Distribution to:
8319 County Road 11	Breezy Point, MN	OWNER
Breezy Point, MN 56472	broozy romit, why	XARCHITECT
·····, · ···· · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		PERIOD TO: June 31, 2025 CONTRACTOR
OM CONTRACTOR:	VIA ARCHITECT: Widseth	
Hy-Tec Construction of Brainerd	, Inc 7804 Industrial Park Rd S	S
PO Box 621, 11360 Business 371 Brainard, MN 56401	Baxter, MN 56425	PROJECT NO:
ONTRACT FOR: General Construction Work	(	CONTRACT DATE: August 28, 2024
<b>ONTRACTOR'S APPLICATI</b> plication is made for payment, as shown below, in ntinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached	a connection with the Contract.	The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM Net change by Change Orders CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) RETAINAGE:	\$ 2,946,721.06 \$ (80,328.35) \$ 2,866,392.71 \$ 2,337,880.00	CONTRACTOR: Hy-Tec Construction of Brainerd, Inc By:
a% of Completed Work \$	0.00	State of Minnesota County of Crow Wing Subscribed and sworp to before me this 31st day of thme, 2025 Notary Public My Commission expires: 01/31/2030 BRENDA BRAY My Commission expires: 01/31/2030
Total in Column I of G703) TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE (Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) CURRENT PAYMENT DUE BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINA (Line 3 less Line 6)	\$ <u> 1,867,705.72</u> \$ <u> 470,174.28</u> \$ <u> 528,512.71</u>	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. AMOUNT CERTIFIED
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS	(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner	(\$80,328.35)	Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.) ARCHITECT: Widseth
Total approved this Month	\$0.00	By: Date: July 1, 2025
TOTALS	(\$80,328.35) \$0.00	This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
NET CHANGES by Change Order	(\$80,328.35)	Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PA	AYMENT 1992 EDITION AIA® © 1992	THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

# **CONTINUATION SHEET**

# AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF X PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

# APPLICATION NO: NINE APPLICATION DATE: 06/25/2025 PERIOD TO: 06/31/2025

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: Breezy City Hall

A	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н	I
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHEDULED VALUE	WORK CON FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D + E)	MPLETED THIS PERIOD	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D OR E)	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE (D+E+F)	% (G ÷ C)	BALANCE TO FINISH (C - G)	RETAINAGE (IF VARIABLE RATE)
	General Requirements Sitework Utilities Concrete Masonry Metals Carpentry & Cabinets Thermal & Moisture Openings - Doors/Frames/Hardware Finishes Specialties Furniture Fire Suppression Plumbing HVAC Electrical Communication & Life Safety CHANGE ORDERS CO#1 - Access Control	\$50,719.47 \$313,153.19 \$199,054.60 \$99,208.15 \$119,862.05 \$9,799.48 \$326,636.61 \$219,185.35 \$215,309.66 \$269,018.43 \$79,611.55 \$128,692.06 \$208,253.29 \$85,709.87 \$161,192.70 \$396,817.19 \$64,497.41 \$13,681.72	\$38,546.79 \$140,918.94 \$93,555.66 \$99,208.15 \$71,917.23 \$9,799.48 \$277,641.12 \$206,034.23 \$150,716.76 \$123,748.48 \$15,922.31 \$128,692.06 \$129,117.04 \$75,424.69 \$106,387.18 \$277,772.03 \$25,798.96 \$8,893.12	\$3,043.18 \$78,288.29 \$61,706.93 \$0.00 \$47,944.82 \$0.00 \$16,331.83 \$8,767.41 \$25,837.16 \$64,564.42 \$35,825.20 \$0.00 \$47,898.26 \$1,714.19 \$29,014.69 \$31,745.38 \$16,124.36 \$1,368.17	D OR E) \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(D+E+F) \$41,589.97 \$219,207.23 \$155,262.59 \$99,208.15 \$119,862.05 \$9,799.48 \$293,972.95 \$214,801.64 \$176,553.92 \$188,312.90 \$51,747.51 \$128,692.06 \$177,015.30 \$77,138.88 \$135,401.87 \$309,517.41 \$41,923.32 \$10,261.29 (D+E+F)	82.00% 70.00% 78.00% 100.00% 100.00% 90.00% 82.00% 70.00% 65.00% 100.00% 84.00% 78.00% 65.00% 75.00%	\$9,129.50 \$93,945.96 \$43,792.01 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$32,663.66 \$4,383.71 \$38,755.74 \$80,705.53 \$27,864.04 \$0.00 \$31,237.99 \$8,570.99 \$25,790.83 \$87,299.78 \$22,574.09 \$3,420.43	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
	CO#2 - Operable Partition Change CO#3 - Omit Furniture CO#4 - Roofing Existing Bldg	-\$766.95 -\$130,000.00 \$36,756.88	(\$766.95) (\$130,000.00) \$18,378.44	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$766.95) (\$130,000.00) \$18,378.44	100.00% 100.00% 50.00%	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$18.378.44	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
	PAGE TOTALS	\$2,866,392.71	\$1,867,705.72	\$470,174.28	\$0.00	\$2,337,880.00	81.56%	\$528,512.71	\$0.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

# DATE: 05/30/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\$19,000.00\_\_\_\_\_

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

\_\_\_\_\_1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of \_\_\_\_\_\_04/22/2025\_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ 2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

\_\_\_\_\_ 3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: LUND	BERG PLU	MBING & F	łTG	
Address: 10	075 2nd St. 1	NW		
Address: A		MN 5		
Signature:			genes	
Title:	offer	e ma	wages	
Date:	00	61412	s v'	

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

#### PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

# RECEIPT AND WAIVER OF MECHANIC'S LIEN RIGHTS

25569

DATE: 05/30/2025
The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of\$55,492.00
CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE I WILL APPLY.
1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of05/12/2025
2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$ retainage or holdback
3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished
To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472
For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:
By: Pratt's Affordable Exc Inc. Address: 23069 Swan Lane Address: Merrifield MN 56465 Signature: Addread and Address Signature: Addread and Addrea
PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:
Hy-Tec Construction of Brainerd, Inc. P.O. Box 621 Brainerd, MN 56401 www.hytecconstruction.com 218-829-5383 -Fax Office©hytecconstruction.com

## DATE: 05/30/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\_\_\$30,000.00

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

 $\sqrt{1}$  1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of 03/31/2025

\_\_\_\_\_2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Crosslake Sheet Metal, LLC
Address: PO Box 191
Address: Crosslake MN 56442
Signature: July Satchell
Title: Admin. Support
Date: 015125

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

#### PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

Hy-Tec Construction of Brainerd, Inc. P.O. Box 621 Brainerd, MN 56401 www.hytecconstruction.com 218-829-5383 -Fax

Office@hytecconstruction.com

# DATE: 05/30/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\$17,772.00\_\_\_\_\_

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

 $\checkmark$  As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of 04/23/2025

\_\_\_\_\_2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

\_\_\_\_\_ 3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Full Spectrum Finishing	
Address: 640 North Willow	Street
Address: Royalton	MN 56373
Signature:	
Title:	
Date: 6/star	

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

## PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

#### DATE: 06/10/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\_\_\_\_\$30,293.71\_\_\_\_\_\_

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of \_\_\_\_\_\_05/14/2025\_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$ retainage or holdback

\_\_\_\_\_ 3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Central Door & Hardware Inc
Address: 602 - 43rd St. NW
Address: Fargo / ND 58/02
Signature: Unt Hal
Title: VP
Date: 6-17-25

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

#### PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

Hy-Tec Construction of Brainerd, Inc. P.O. Box 621 Brainerd, MN 56401 www.hytecconstruction.com 218-829-5383 -Fax

Office@hytecconstruction.com

17H080 Hytec Construction

DATE: 05/30/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\_\_\$8,000.00

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

 $\sqrt{1}$  1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of 04/30/2025

2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

\_\_\_\_\_ 3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Jim's Electric Co., Inc.	
Address: 8296 Industrial Pa	ark Rd
Address: Baxter	MN 56425-8084
Signature: fut	0.
Title: Aufix Ma	2
Date: 04/11/25	

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

# PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

#### DATE: 06/10/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \$901.95

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

\_\_\_\_1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of 05/06/2025

\_\_\_\_\_2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_retainage or holdback

 $\checkmark$  3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: BCI Ren	itals
Address: 205	50 County 41 NW
Address: Ba	
Signature:	Robin Briens
Title:	Sec. / Iteas.
Date:	6/16/25

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

#### PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

1250 B. 1895 Sec.

# DATE: 06/10/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\_\_\_\$601.30\_\_\_\_\_

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE 1 WILL APPLY.

\_\_\_\_\_ I. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_ 2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Fyles Satellites Inc	
Address: PO Box 725	
Address: Pine River	MN 56474
Signature:	
Title: president	
Date: 6/17/25	

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

# PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

## DATE: 06/16/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\_\$3,062.71\_\_\_\_\_

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE | WILL APPLY,

 $\frac{1}{1}$  1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of \_\_\_\_\_05/28/2025\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

\_\_\_\_\_ 3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Builders F	irstSource	•		
Address: PO	Box 365	/		-
Address: Pequ	of Lakes	M	N 56472	$\searrow$
Signature:	110	KI	~	)
Title:	M	A	5	
Date:	Q	14	125	

MICHELLE DONNELLY CREDIT ANALYST BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE 3470 WASHINGTON DRIVE, STE 130 EAGAN, MN 55122 763-225-5528

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO:

## DATE: 06/16/2025

The undersigned hereby acknowledges receipt of the sum of \_\_\$3,062.71\_\_\_\_\_

CHECK ONLY ONE OR LINE I WILL APPLY.

1. As partial payment for labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished as of \_\_\_\_\_05/28/2025\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_2. As payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished (except the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ retainage or holdback

\_\_\_\_\_ 3. As full and final payment for all labor, skill and material furnished or to be furnished

To the following described real property:(legal description, street address or project name and invoices) Customer: City of Breezy Point Project Name/No.: Breezy Point City Hall - 24134 Address: 8319 Co Rd 11, Breezy Point,MN56472

For value received the undersigned waives all rights acquired by the undersigned to record a mechanic's lien against said real property for labor, skill, or material furnished to said real property (only for the amount paid if line 1 is checked, and except for retainage show if line 2 is checked). The undersigned AFFIRMS that all material furnished by the undersigned has been paid for, AND ALL SUBCONTRACTORS/VENDORS retained by the undersigned have been PAID IN FULL, EXCEPT:

By: Builders FirstSource	e
Address: PO Box 365	
Address: Pequot Lakes	MN 56472
Signature:	inter )
Title:	
Date:	-114/25

MICHELLE DONNELLY CREDIT ANALYST BUILDERS FIRSTSOURCE 3470 WASHINGTON DRIVE, STE 130 EAGAN, MN 55122 763-225-5528

Note: If this instrument is executed by a corporation, it must be signed by an officer, and if executed by a partnership, it must be signed by a partner.

PLEASE MAIL/EMAIL THE COMPLETED LIEN WAIVER TO;